8.15am

8.45 am
9.00 am

11.00 am
12.30 pm
1.00 pm

1.30 pm

2.45 pm
3.00 pm

4.15 pm
5.30 pm
5.45 pm
6.30 pm

8.00 pm

9.30 pm
10.00 pm

YMCA Camp Sequoia Lake - 2023 Teen Adventure

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
'@ Breakfast Cook out Breakfast Breakfast
Cabin Clean up, : Cabin Clean up, ready for the
th ready for the day (CElalln ©1ZEm U, (2R 12T HR CEY) day Pack up Cabin
e .
g Camp Picture TBD CamgeF({;\r/é?r\:\éand
* Ropes Course Hike to the | Trip to Boyden
) Rock Wall fallen Giant Caves
Giants Ladder Check Out
CARING
HONESTY Lunch Lunch
RESPECT Siesta Beach Front Blast
RESPONSIBILITY | Vaterfront Sack Lunch
I
Orientation) Clean and turn in equipment
Check In at Camp. Snack Trip to Boyden Hike to the
2pm - 3pm Caves fallen Giant Arts n Craft
Escape Room River Walk Sling Shot .
. . TR Cabin Square
Orlentapon ateriron Arts n Craft
Rotations River Walk  Escape Room ) Sling Shot
Cabin Square
Get ready for dinner Get ready for Dinner
Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner
Cook out at camp ground
Team Building TBD Waterfront Dance
Opening Campfire Night Hike Stars and Stories Talant Show Reflection Campfire

Connections
Lights Out




