YMCA Camp Sequoia Lake - 2023 Teen Adventure

	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday		Wednesday		Thursday		Friday	
8.15am	● ●	E	Breakfast			Cook out Breakfast		Breakfast		
8.45 am		Cabin Clean up, ready for the day	Cabin Clean up, ready for the day		Hike to the fallen Giant	Trip to Boyden Caves	Cabin Clean up, ready for the day		Pack up Cabin	
9.00 am	the	Camp Picture	Ropes Course Rock Wall Lunch				TBD		Camp Review and Recording	
11.00 am	CARING	Giants Ladder							Check Out	
12.30 pm	HONESTY	Lunch								
1.00 pm	RESPECT	Siesta		Hike to the fallen Giant			Beach Front Blast			
1.30 pm	RESPONSIBILITY	Waterfront (Swim test / Orientation)			Sack Lunch					
					Clean and turn in equipment					
2.45 pm	Check In at Camp.	Snack	Trip to Boyden							
3.00 pm	2pm - 3pm	Waterfront	Caves		Escape Room	River Walk	Oline Chet	Arts n Craft		
4.15 pm	Orientation Rotations						Sling Shot	Cabin Square		
					River Walk	Escape Room	Arts n Craft	Cline Chet		
							Cabin Square	Sling Shot		
5.30 pm	Get ready	for dinner			Get ready for Dinner					
5.45 pm	Dinner	Dinner	Cook out at camp ground		Dinner		Dinner			
6.30 pm	Team Building	TBD			Waterfront		Dance			
8.00 pm	Opening Campfire	Night Hike	Stars and Stories		Talant Show		Reflection Campfire		CAMP	
9.30 pm	Connections								SEQUOIA LAKE	
10.00 pm	Lights Out									